
CANDLEMAS SEMESTER SEMINARS 
(2009-10) 

 
All lectures take place in Room F2, School of Economics and Finance, Castlecliffe at 4.00 pm (coffee available 

from 3.45 pm) unless otherwise stated. 
 
 

  
Thursday 18th February Professor Keith Blackburn, Manchester 

TBA 
 
 
Thursday 25th February Dr Alexander Kovalenkov, Glasgow 

“Competitive Rational Expectations Equilibria Without apology” 
 
 
Friday 5th March Professor Cedric Tille, Geneva 

TBA 
 

Monday 8th March Professor Christophe Chamely, Boston Paris 
        "Contingent Government Debt and Private 
        Expectations in England, 1735-50". 
 
Thursday 11th March Professor Valentina Corradi, Warwick 

TBA 
 
 
Thursday 18th March Professor Thorsten Beck, Tilburg 

TBA 
 
 
Thursday 25th March Dr Thomas Crossley, Cambridge 

TBA 
 
 
Thursday 8th April Professor Wendy Carlin, UCL 

TBA 
 
 
Thursday 15th April Professor Guido Cozzi, Durham 

TBA 
 
 
Friday  23rd April Professor Panicos Demetriades, Leicester 

TBA 
 
 
Thursday 29th April Professor Julia K. Thomas, Ohio 

TBA 
 
 
Thursday 6th May Professor Alex McNeil, Heriot-Watt 

TBA 
 
 
Thursday 13th May Professor Vasco Carvalho, Pompeu Fabra 

TBA 
 
 
Thursday 20th May Professor Eyal Winter, Hebrew University of Jerusalem 

TBA 
 
 

______________________________________________________ 


